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Name (Age)
Jimmy Grant (34)
Josh Panasuk (20)
Mike Telling (44)
Casey Jermyn (31)
Jetf Braun (49)
Thomas Jodoin (32)
Forrest Lewton (20)
Ray Hunt (47)
Aidan Theard (17)
Don Foley (41)
Adam Behrendt (26)
Erik Makus (30)
Lance Oswald (41)
Eric Huff (52)
Kyler Moriarty (31)
Kirk Keller (54)
Kyle Klickir (56)
Guy Wadas (40)
Skyler Pauli (32)
Mark Slater (52)
Mark Peterson (47)
Matt Ross (22)
Mike Walsh (58)
Greg Campbell (42)
Darren Schwehr (34)
Jason Roberts (34)
Chatles Ersland (35)
Adam Cass (21)
Tony Banovich (50)
Daniel Ersland (32)
Steve Muller (57)
Joe Stimatz (42)
Erin Hayes (42)
Paul Brandt (40)
Daniel Kachmarik (31)
Bryan Dufty (34)
Dino Seppi (47)
James Newhall (42)
Steven Holloway (63)
Brian Berger (44)
Philip Knopp (30)
Enar Rosen (39)
John Harmer (31)
Gary Hoar (51)
Skip Sanders (44)
Zebulun Reed (32)
Tim Near (57)
Eric Tither (41)
Chris Marth (42)
Alan Mayer (52)
Benjamin Wilson (36)
Hans Swenson (15)
Chuck Swenson (55)
RJ Snyder (32)
Rande Farrow (60)
Dylan Hoffman (34)
David Eckles (37)
Taylor Burlage (15)
Michael Waldman (38)
Scott Desena (45)

Home
Missoula
Butte
Dillon
Bozeman
Butte
Helena
Whitehall
Deer Lodge
Anaconda
Butte
Bozeman
Helena
Butte
Sheridan
Bozeman
Three Forks
Philipsburg
Henderson, NV
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Billings
Helena
Bute
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Plains
Bozeman
Kalispell
Butte
Big Sky
Spokane Valley
Butte
Billings
Bozeman
Bozeman
Missoula
Bozeman
Butte
Livingston
Gardiner
Butte
Craven, SK, CAN
Bozeman
Whitehall
Butte
Bozeman
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Helena
Butte
Yellowstone NP
Athens, GA
Bozeman
Livingston
Butte

Time
56:46
59:14

1:00:56
1:01:57
1:01:58
1:03:12
1:03:59
1:04:52
1:06:23
1:06:35
1:06:39
1:06:42
1:07:13
1:08:19
1:08:25
1:08:31
1:08:47
1:08:56
1:09:13
1:09:50
1:10:14
1:12:18
1:12:27.5
1:12:27.7
1:12:36
1:12:44
1:13:31
1:13:35
1:13:36
1:13:54
1:15:49
1:15:55
1:16:23
1:17:09
1:17:13
1:17:27
1:18:04
1:18:11
1:18:50
1:19:19
1:19:27
1:19:34
1:20:48
1:21:07
1:21:28
1:22:08
1:22:31
1:23:11
1:25:20
1:25:36
1:25:42
1:26:44
1:26:52
1:27:09
1:27:21
1:27:30
1:27:32
1:27:42
1:28:04
1:29:58
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Name (Age)
Cory Sager (30)
Dave Hahn (49)
Mark Jensen (38)
Joe Regula (39)
Craig Hildreth (56)
David Mueller (66)
Scott Holle (31)
David Ferguson (40)
John Peters (47)
Peter Schultz (44)
Anthony Dibrito (37)
Dame McDonough (34)
Decker Barrett (41)
Paul Shefelbine (57)
Dave Kelly (39)
Joe Griffin (62)
Charles Day (71)
Steve Rumley (65)
Steven Bauman (30)
Vernon Roberts (64)
Sean Heath (41)
Leonard Baluski (57)
Jason Gildea (37)
John Lamkin (38)
Terry Gauthier (55)
Daniel Dufty (58)
Bryce Armstrong (17)
Dan Rhodes (49)
Forrest Scharf (46)
Richard Rashid (61)
Stephen McGuire (65)
John Helfrich (28)
Bruce Robinson (72)
Leon Shearman (69)
Daniel Hershkowitz (44)
Jim Simons (69)

Home
Bozeman
Gardiner
Butte
Yellowstone NP
Bozeman
Butte
Helena
Belgrade
Bozeman
Bozeman
Lolo
Missoula
Helena
Butte
Helena
Butte
Bozeman
Helena
Great Falls
Helena
Yellowstone NP
Bozeman
Helena
Butte
Helena
Billings
Cardwell
Yellowstone NP
Craven, SK, CAN
Prescott
Bozeman
Butte
Butte
Bozeman
San Francisco

Bozeman

Time
1:31:00
1:31:12
1:31:13
1:32:04
1:32:47
1:33:20
1:33:31
1:33:32
1:33:46
1:34:12
1:34:29
1:34:38
1:34:41
1:34:43
1:34:58
1:35:15
1:35:25
1:37:58
1:38:46
1:40:37
1:43:35
1:44:25
1:45:49
1:46:27
1:47:09
1:47:16
1:47:52
1:50:56
1:53:09
1:54:07
2:00:56
2:02:13
2:04:01
2:08:46
2:24:23
2:39:16



